
Captain

Address

City, State, Zip

1 30$     
2 30$     
3 30$     
4 30$     

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

Print Full Name Only.

CASH Entries Close        :Prepaid Entries Close     : October 9, 2024
TEAM NAME

Highest USBC 
AVG 2023/2024

All
Events $10

Captain 

TEAM 
SQUAD 
Times

Signature

TEAM

Name of League with Highest Average
Print Full Name Only.

 Bowling order will be as listed

Doubles
&

Singles *** Each Doubles Team does not have to bowl the same SQUAD   

Captain's                   
E-Mail Address

Phone #

Name of League with Highest Average USBC National ID #
Singles ($30)
Squad Time Bowling order will be as listed

Highest USBC 
AVG 2023/2024

10/13/2024  3:30PM

Doubles ($30)
Squad Time

Total

$ 5.00 Surcharge per bowler
 STRICTLY CASH ONLY !

Walk-Up Entries are

USBC National ID # Amount Paid ?

12-Oct 12:30pm 3:30pm
13-Oct 9:30am 12:30pm 3:30pm

Doubles/Singles
Team SQUAD Times

12-Oct 12:30pm 3:30pm
13-Oct 9:30am 12:30pm 3:30pm

Doubles/Singles
Team SQUAD Times

1st 
Choice

2nd 
Choice


